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| CUSTOM PROD

BIKF
CYHZ

CYHZ

cYJT
CYQX
CYYR
CYYR
CYYT
CYYT

Cyyz
Cyyz

EGCC
EGCC

EGLL
EGLL

EGPK
EGPK
EIDW
EINN
EINN
EINN
EINN

EINN

KBGR

KBOS

KEWR

KFLL

K1AD

311200z
311200z
SLPO74=
311200Z2
SLPO74=
311200Z2
311200z
311200z
311200z
SLP982=

311200z
311200Z2

311200Z2
311200Z2

311120z

10006KT CAVOK 01/M06 Q1008=

17015G22KT 1SM R15/P6000FT/N -DZ BR VV002 10/10A2974 RMK FG8

17015G22KT 1SM R15/P6000OFT/N -DZ BR VV002 10/10

OOOO0OKT
25010KT
22004KT
22004KT
27009KT
27009KT

26015KT
26015KT

VRBO2KT

BECMG 3000=

311150z

311120z
311150z

311120z
311150Z2

311200Z2

VRBO3KT

03005KT
03006KT

30005KT
29006KT

25006KT

15SM
20SM
15SM
15SM
15SM
15SM

15SM
15SM

1400

2200

FEW220
SCT260
BKN170
BKN170
FEWO12
FEWO12

SCT028
SCT028

R24R/P1500 R24L/P1500 BR FEW012 0OVC023 11/09

A2974 RMK FG8

03702 A2978 RMK Cl2 SLP0O85=

03701 A2978 RMK Cl12 SLP090=

BKN210 BKN230 01/MO5 A2947 RMKAC4CC1Cl2 SLP982=
BKN210 BKN230 01/M0O5 A2947 RMK AC4CCiCIl2

FEW200 04/02 A2982 RMK SC1CIOSLP103=

FEW200 04/02 A2982 RMK SC1CIO SLP103=

OVC040 11708 A2964 RMK SC3SC5SLP040=
OVC040 11708 A2964 RMK SC3SC5 SLP040=

01023

BR BKNO23 BKNO29 11/10 Q1023 BECMG 3500=

320V080 9999 FEWO10 BKNO12 11/08 Q1022 BECMG SCT014=

340V070 9999 BKNO15 12/08 Q1022

NOSIG=

9999 FEWO014 BKNO30 12/07 Q1023=
9999 FEWO014 BKNO30 12/07 Q1023=

230V310 0400 R16/0400VO550N R28/0550N R10/0350V0450N FG
BKNOO1 09709 Q1024 NOSIG=

311200Z 0300 R24/1000U R0O6/0750D FG —-DzZ OVCO02 08/07 Q1025 TEMPO 0800=

311200Z 06013KT 0300 R24/1000U RO6/0750D FG

0800=

311200Z 06003KT 0300 R24/1000U R0O6/0750D FG

0800=

311200Z 06013KT 0300 R24/1000U RO6/0750D FG

0800=

311200Z 06003KT 0300 R24/1000U RO6/0750D FG

0800=

3111537 14006KT 1/2SM BR OVCO01 13/12 A2954

—-DZ 0VC002 08/07 Q1025 TEMPO
—-DZ 0OVC002 08/07 Q1025 TEMPO
—-DZ 0OVC002 08/07 Q1025 TEMPO

—-DZ 0OVC002 08/07 Q1025 TEMPO

RMK AO2 SFC VIS 3/4 SLPOO3

60001 70003 T01280122 10128 20117 56012=

3111547 23010KT 5SM BR FEWO12 16/14 A2962 RMK AO2 SLPO31 70002 T01560139
10161 20144 55000=

3111517 23006KT 1SM BR FEWOO1l SCT100 BKN250 15/14 A2972 RMK AO2 SFC VIS 1
1/4 SLPO63 T01500144 10167 20150 53009 $=

311153Z 12006KT 10SM SCT027 SCTO50 26/23 A3006 RMK AO2 SLP179 60000

T02560228 10256 20250 53014=

3111517 OOOOOKT 10SM BKN120 OVC250 15/14 A2984 RMK AO2 SLP101 70001
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KIAD

KIAD

KIND

KIFK

KMIA

KORD

KSWF

LEMD

LEST

LFPG

LFRB
LFRB

LIMC
LIMC

LIMF
LIMF

LIMJ
LIMJ

LIML
LIML

LIPZ
LIPZ

LIRA
LIRA

LIRF
LIRF

LIRN
LIRN

LIRP
LIRP

LPAZ

T01500144 10189 20133 51016=

311151Z COR OOOOOKT 10SM BKN120 0OVC250 15/14 A2984 RMK AO2 SLP101
T01500144 10189 20133 51016=

311151Z OOOOOKT 10SM BKN120 OVC250 15/14 A2984=

3111557 23007KT 10SM

FEWO10 SCT230 07/06 A2994 RMK AO2 SLP138 TO0670056

10100 20067 52016=

3111517 24009KT 2SM BR SCT130 SCT250 15/14 A2973 RMK AO2 SFC VIS 2 1/2
SLPO67 T01500144 10156 20144 52010=

31115372 OOOOOKT 10SM

FEWO30 SCTO75 23721 A3007 RMK AO2 SLP182 T02280206

10228 20211 53012 $=

3111562 25009KT 10SM

20078 51021=

OVC022 08/05 A2985 RMK AO2 SLP112 TOO780050 10100

3111457 24013G19KT 10SM SCTO015 SCT200 17/13 A2969=

311200Z2

311200z

311200z

311200z
311200z

311120z
311150z2

311120z
311150z

311120z
311150z

311120z
311150z

311120z
311150z2

3111157
3111457

3111157
3111457

311120z
311150z

31111572
3111457

311200Z2

VRBO3KT

04010KT

04011KT

03006KT
03006KT

VRBOZKT
VRBO3KT

17005KT
17010KT

03014KT
02011KT

25004KT
VRBO3KT

21011KT
23009KT

16016KT
16015KT

17012KT
18011KT

18008KT
18007KT

20006KT
19006KT

23008KT

9999 SCT020 BKNO65 13/08 Q1011 NOSIG=
010V080 9999 SCT032 15/10 Q1014 NOSIG=
4000 BR FEWO04 BKNOO5 10/08 Q1017 NOSIG=

350V110 9999 SCTO012 BKNO24 15/12 Q1020NOSIG=
350V110 9999 SCTO012 BKNO24 15/12 Q1020 NOSIG=

9999 SCT040
9999 BKNO80O

BKNO70 13707 Q1011 NOSIG=
14707 Q1010 NOSIG=

CAVOK 17/08
CAVOK 18/08

Q1009 RMK SCT180=
Q1010 RMK SCT180=

9999
9999

FEWO25
SCT045

SCTO80
SCT090

19/11 Q1008=
19/12 Q1008=

9999
9999

BKNO45
BKNO45

SCTO70
SCTO70

16714
16713

Q1009 NOSIG=
Q1009 NOSIG=

9999
9999

BKNO15
SCTO015

BKNO80O
SCTO80

17/15
18715

Q1008=
Q1008=

9999 FEWO020 SCT200 23/21 Q1010=
130V190 9999 FEW020 SCT200 23/21 Q1010=

8000 SCT020 SCT090 23/18 Q1010 NOSIG=
150vV210 8000 BKNO15 23/18 Q1010 NOSIG=

9999 FEWO025 SCTO070 26/16 Q1011=
110vV250 9999 FEWO025 SCTO70 27/17 Q1011=

9999 SCT036 SCTO70 20/18 Q1008 NOSIG=
9999 SCT038 SCTO70 22/19 Q1008 NOSIG=

9999 SCT012 BKNO30 20/19 Q1017=
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LPLA 311200Z 15008KT 0800 FG 0OVCO01 20/20 Q1015 RED=

LPLA 311200Z 15008KT 0800 FG 0OVCO001 20/20 Q1015 REDRMK CNTR RWY WND 16007KT=
LPLA 311200Z 15008KT 0800 FG OVCO001 20/20 Q1015 RED RMK CNTR RWY WND 16007KT=
LPPR 311200Z 02008KT 340V050 9999 SCTO017 SCTO30 18/14 Q1011=

LPPT 311200Z 30013KT 9999 SCT025 18/11 Q1014 NOSIG=



